COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0626/501

2 U0033/598

3 U0801/524

4 U0334/630

5 U1249/509

6 U0334/662

7 U1223/611

8 U0052/695

9 U1661/508

10 U1224/657

11 U0027/584

12 U0023/734

13 U0033/596

14 U0004/575

15 U1379/754

16 U0013/569

17 U0459/644

18 U0387/601

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING

STE

NAME

MBASSA Robert

LUWAGA Conrad Jude

MUHUMUZA Ronnie

KIGULI Brian Mugabi

MIIRO Ashirafu

NAKALEMA Grace Tatiana

JOMBWE Nashir

TUMWESIGYE Arthur

MASEREKA John

KATUHAISE Herone

NKUUTU John

MAFABI Eugene

KYAKULAGA Brian

RUGAMBA Victor Henry Kaberuka

MUDANGI Isaac Wandera

MUSHABE Daisy

KAKEMBO Diriisa Edris

KASUMBA Paul Ssuubi

AlYr

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

M u 16
M u 33
M u 18
M Uu 55
M Uu 55
F Uu 55
M u 16
M u 06
M u 21
F Uu 55
M u 17
M u 16
M u 35
M u 12
M u 07
F U 50
M u 25
M u 16

SCHOOL

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

ALLIANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

WT

52.9

52.9

52.8

52.8

52.6

52.5

52.5

52.5

52.4

52.4

52.4

52.3

52.3

52.3

52.1

52.1

52.1

52.1



